Liquid-to-Liquid Cooling SystemsLCS20™
St
an
da
rd
 C
oo
lin

Standard Cooling System
s
Specifications and Part Number Configuration
www.Lytron.com  •  +1-781-933-7300 23
SPECS
23
GRAPHS
22
SELECT
27
LCS20 LCS50
Cooling capacity 20 kW (68 kBTU/Hr) at  150 kW (512 kBTU/Hr) at
4.3 GPM process and 75 GPM process and
10 GPM facility and 20°C 100 GPM facility and 10°C
Initial Temperature Initial Temperature
Difference (ITD) Difference (ITD)
Temperature stability ± 0.5°C ± 1.0°C
Fluid connections 3⁄4˝ FNPT 2˝ copper flange terminated
at bottom of unit
Reservoir capacity 6 gal/22 liters N/A
Coolant temperature range 50°F to 140°F/10°C to 60°C 41°F to 95°F/5°C to 35°C
Facility water temperature range 50°F to 95°F/10°C to 35°C 39°F to 54°F/4°C to 12°C
Ambient temperature range 41°F to 104°F/5°C to 40°C
Facility flow rate 2 to 10 gpm/8 to 38 lpm 25 to 100 gpm/95 to 379 lpm
Facility pressure 100 psi/7 bar max 100 PSI/ 7 bar max
Facility pressure drop 15 psi/1 bar at max flow See Pressure Drop Graph
Dimensions (W x D x H) inches 21.4 x 27.8 x 31.9 24.0 x 48.0 x 76.3
mm 543 x 705 x 810 610 x 1219 x 1938
Weight lbs 140 900
kg 64 408
Electrical configurations and full load amperage1
G01: 100-120V, 50/60 Hz Amps 7.2 N/A
J01: 200-240V, 50/60 Hz Amps 3.6 N/A
L01: 208-230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3ph Amps N/A 18
P01: 460 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3ph Amps N/A 9
Pump options (visit www.Lytron.com for guidance on selecting a pump; refer to page 22 for system pump graphs)
BG: PDP2, Brass, 4.3 gpm/16.3 lpm ●
CG: PDP2,3, Stainless Steel, 4.3 gpm/16.3 lpm �
DA: Centrifugal, 1⁄4 HP4 �
EB: Turbine, 1⁄2 HP4 �
FB: Turbine, Stainless Steel, 1⁄2 HP3,4 �
DE: Centrifugal, 3 HP, 2 per system ●
Controller options (visit www.Lytron.com for a full description of these options)
LCS20 Only Package 1: Digital temperature display, °C/°F toggle, ●
over-temperature indicator, calibration offset
LCS20 Only Package 2: Package 1 plus low level indicator, low flow �
indicator, analog output
LCS50 Only Package 3: RS232 controller with digital temperature, ●
flow, and pressure display; modulating valve status reporting; visual
alarms for low/high temperature, low flow, pump, power, or sensor
failure; relay contacts for each alarm; and lock-out protection.
LCS50 Only Package 4: Package 3 plus visual alarm and relay contacts �
for dew point; option to control set point based on dew point offset
or on fixed temperature with user defined dew point override.
LCS50 Only Package 5: RS232 and Ethernet controller with digital �
temperature, flow, and pressure display; modulating valve status
reporting; visual alarms for low/high temperature, low flow, pump, power,
or sensor failure; relay contacts for each alarm; and lock-out protection.
LCS50 Only Package 6: Package 5 plus visual alarm and relay contacts �
for dew point; option to control set point based on dew point offset
or on fixed temperature with user defined dew point override.
Available options (visit www.Lytron.com for a full description of these options)
External flow valve �
External pressure relief valve �
5 micron coolant filter5 �
DI water cartridge5 �
High purity plumbing �
Heater6 �